

Hall of the House of Representatives

86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007

Amendment Form

JBC 03/06/07 (1)

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1399

"AN ACT FOR THE STATE MILITARY DEPARTMENT APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2007-
2009 BIENNIUM."

Amendment No. 2 to House Bill No. 1399.

Amend House Bill No. 1399 as engrossed, H2/19/07 (version: 02-19-2007 14:34):

Page 4, line 7, delete "30" and substitute "32"

And

Page 5, line 36, delete "797" and substitute "799"

And

Page 6, line 18, delete "\$ 3,439,685 \$ 3,508,433" and substitute
"\$ 3,488,913 \$ 3,558,645"

And

Page 6, line 20, delete "1,247,578 1,263,204" and substitute
"1,265,742 1,281,731"

And

Page 6, line 31, delete "\$ 7,783,263 \$ 7,867,637" and substitute
"\$ 7,850,655 \$ 7,936,376"



The Amendment was read _____

By: Representative Medley
KCS/KCS - 03-06-2007 12:19
KCS091

Chief Clerk